• Transparent PET
 • Rail attachment with 2 standard clips (front and back)
 • It needs rail for dividers with guide 6 mm
 • Recommended for: exercise books, books, etc.
* Not in stock - on request
Product sheet:
FOCUS DIVIDER H. 120 MM - WITH DOUBLE STOPPER H. 75 MM - WITH 2 CLIP
STANDARD
Family details
Code H. H.stopper L. Colour Pack NB
DVSTALT120180 120 mm 75 mm 180 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120230 120 mm 75 mm 230 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120280 120 mm 75 mm 280 mm Transparent 12 pcs
DVSTALT120330 120 mm 75 mm 330 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120380 120 mm 75 mm 380 mm Transparent 12 pcs
DVSTALT120405 120 mm 75 mm 405 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120430 120 mm 75 mm 430 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120455 120 mm 75 mm 455 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120480 120 mm 75 mm 480 mm Transparent 12 pcs
DVSTALT120530 120 mm 75 mm 530 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
Family details
Code H. H.stopper L. Colour Pack NB
DVSTALT120580 120 mm 75 mm 580 mm Transparent 12 pcs
DVSTALT120630 120 mm 75 mm 630 mm Transparent 12 pcs *
DVSTALT120680 120 mm 75 mm 680 mm Transparent 12 pcs